Données du produit

* Caractéristiques Générales

Cap-Base

Bulb

Rated Avg. Life
(Hours)

E26
A21
25000 hr

* Caractéritiques techn. de lumiére

Color Code

Color Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature

CRI

Color Temp. (Kelvin)
Rated Luminous Flux

ww
Warm White
2700 K

80
2700 K [CCT 2700K]
1100 Lm

* Caractéristiques électriques

Wattage

Wattage Technical
Voltage

Power Factor
Lamp Current mA
Dimmable

S

17 W
170 W
120V
0.71 -
195 mA
Yes

A-Shape LED

17A21/END/2700 DIM 6/1

Philips A-shape Dimmable LED lamps are the smart LED alternative to

standard incandescents. The unique lamp design provides omi-

directional light with excellent dimming performance.

* Caractéristiques environnementales

Energy Efficiency
Label (EEL)

Dimensions en mm.

Overall Length C
[inch]

Données produit

Code commercial
Code produit EOC
Nom produit
Désignation

Pieces par pack
Config. Emballage
Packs par carton
Code barre produit
Code barre carton
regroup.

Code usine

Poids net unitaire

A

5.039 (max) in

418590

418590

17A21/END/2700 DIM 6/1
17A21/END/2700-1100 DIM 6/1
1

6

6

46677418595

50046677418590

929000201804
0.224 kg

PHILIPS

sense and simplicity



